
April 2021  Black Ash Adventure Trail Results 
 

2021 Shoot Dates 
 

March 21st  April 25th  May 23rd  June 27th  July 25th   August 22nd   Sept 26th  Oct 24th 

 Class # 1 Centerfire Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 22 
 $$ 2 JAMES BROWN 21 
 $$ 3 DALE SHERMAN 19 
 4 JIMMY DEVINE 19 
 5 TYLER LOCKTOSH 16 
 6 Isaac Marsh 12 
 7 JASON A. LUCORE 12 
 8 ERIC SZPARAGA 10 
 9 Brian Lucore 5 
 10 DAG PETTIGREW 1 

 
 Class # 3 Centerfire Semi-Auto 
 $$ 1 TIM HUNTER 19 
 $$ 2 TYLER LOCKTOSH 13 
 $$ 3 MIMOSA LONG 8 
 4 LARRY RAFAIANI 8 
 5 SAM WADDELL 8 
 6 TIM McENTIRE 6 
 7 Lou Smolkovich 3 
 8 DAG PETTIGREW 3 
 9 ERIC SZPARAGA 3 

 
 Class # 4 Centerfire Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 24 
 $$ 2 TIM HUNTER 24 
 $$ 3 TIM McENTIRE 22 
 $$ 4 CARL SPARKS 22 
 $$ 5 RON WINKLE 22 
 $$ 6 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 7 GARY WHITMAN 22 
 8 DANIEL L. MURRY 21 
 9 CARL PELINO 20 
 10 SHARON HAREGSIN 20 
 11 EDWARD CURTIS 17 
 12 ROGER LEOPOLD 16 
  F 13 BRENT MADER 16 
 14 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 14 
 15 JONAH McDONALD 14 
 16 PHILLIP McCLINTON 14 
 17 LARRY BEARDSLEY 14 
 18 TOM LONG 13 
 19 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 12 
 20 DAVID HESS 12 
 21 MATT LUCORE 12 
 22 JEFF McCLINTON 9 

 

 Class # 6 Centerfire Senior 
 $$ 1 RON WINKLE 22 
 $$ 2 DONALD E. GRAY 17 
  3 AL KONIECZNY 15 
 4 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 9 
 5 Larry Zackeroff 8 

 
 Class # 11 Rimfire Handgun Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BRET ADAMS 22 
 $$ 2 RICHARD L. SMITH JR. 21 
 $$ 3 MATT LUCORE 20 
 $$ 4 DALE SHERMAN 19 
 $$ 5 BOB NALE 18 
 6 JASON A. LUCORE 17 
 7 TYLER LOCKTOSH 17 
 8 Brian Lucore 15 
 9 Dane Ketcham 12 
 10 Jessika Forinash 12 
 11 Nick Garcia 9 
 12 John McEwan 8 
 13 Bob Dalson 6 
 14 Kay Geiser 5 
 15 TRICIA MULFORD 5 
 16 Joe Geiser 4 
    F 17 KENNETH E. MULFORD 3 
 18 Haley Lenhardt 2 

 
 Class # 12 Rimfire Handgun  Scope 
 $$ 1 CARL SPARKS 24 
 $$ 2 DALE SHERMAN 23 
 $$ 3 TOM LONG 23 
 $$ 4 TIM HUNTER 23 
 $$ 5 MARK ROMANISZYN 22 
 $$ 6 TIM McENTIRE 22 
 $$ 7 DANIEL L. MURRY 22 
 8 BOB NALE 21 
 9 CARL PELINO 21 
   F 10 JIMMY DEVINE 21 
 11 RICH WADDELL 21 
 12 BRET ADAMS 21 
 13 JAMES BROWN 20 
 14 GARY WHITMAN 20 
 15 ROGER LEOPOLD 20 
 16 MIMOSA LONG 20 
 17 JONAH McDONALD 20 
 18 BRENT MADER 19 
 19 RON WINKLE 19 
 20 PHILLIP McCLINTON 18 
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 21 JOHN KLESZCZOWSKI 18 
 22 DAVID HESS 17 
 23 PATRICK FORD 17 
 24 TYLER LOCKTOSH 16 
 25 JEFF McCLINTON 15 
 26 JERRY ALONGE 15 
 27 LARRY BEARDSLEY 14 
 28 Isaac Marsh 13 
 29 EDWARD CURTIS 13 
 30 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 13 
    F 31 RALEIGH BEUSCH 11 
 32 LEWIS B. TENNEY 11 
 33 BRENT TENNEY 8 
 34 DAVID TEMPLE 8 
 35 ALAN SEAMON 6 
 36 Sue Sheakley 5 
 37 EDGAR A. WINELAND 3 

 
 Class # 14 Rimfire Handgun Senior 
 $$ 1 RICH WADDELL 23 
 $$ 2 SHAWN W. SMITH 23 
 $$ 3 AL KONIECZNY 23 
 4 Joe Geiser 18 
 5 DAVE PETRARCA 15 
 6 JERRY ALONGE 15 
 7 TOM NOGEE 6 
 8 Kevin Raszman 4 

 
 Class # 21 Rimfire Rifle Open Sights 
 $$ 1 CARL PELINO 41 
 2 ETTA DIXON 36 
 3 NATHAN HUNTER 35 
 4 EDGAR A. WINELAND 22 

 
 Class # 22 Rimfire Rifle Scope 
 $$ 1 DALE SHERMAN 50 
 $$ 2 BOB NALE 49 
 $$ 3 RODNEY BARTON 47 
 $$ 4 CARL SPARKS 47 
 $$ 5 BRET ADAMS 46 
 $$ 6 GARY WIANT 44 
 $$ 7 ED HAREGSIN 44 
 8 BRIANNA MOSES 42 
 9 BRENT MADER 42 
 10 JAMES BROWN 41 
 11 JEFF McCLINTON 41 
 12 CARL PELINO 41 

 13 Kevin Hasbrouck 40 
 14 MARK ROMANISZYN 40 
 15 ROGER LEOPOLD 38 
 16 Luella Curtis 37 
 17 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 35 
 18 SAM WADDELL 34 
 19 EDGAR A. WINELAND 34 
 20 PHILLIP McCLINTON 34 
 21 JAMES LEOPOLD 31 
 22 RALEIGH BEUSCH 30 
 23 Greg Curtis 30 
 24 Lonnie Hannold 29 
 25 Isaac Marsh 26 
 26 Dane Ketcham 25 
 27 Michael Murphy 24 
 28 Jessika Forinash 22 
 29 JONAH McDONALD 21 
 30 Eli Whitmore 16 
 31 DAVID TEMPLE 14 

 
 Class # 27 Rimfire Rifle Golf Open Sights 
 $$ 1 CARL PELINO 25 
 2 MIMOSA LONG 33 
 3 Lou Smolkovich 67 

 
 Class # 28 Rimfire Rifle Golf Scope 
 $$ 1 DALE SHERMAN 19 
 $$ 2 BOB NALE 19 
 $$ 3 RODNEY BARTON 27 
 $$ 4 DONALD E. GRAY 27 
 $$ 5 TOM LONG 29 
 6 BRIANNA MOSES 29 
 7 Isaac Marsh 30 
 8 ROGER LEOPOLD 30 
 9 LARRY BEARDSLEY 31 
 10 PATRICK FORD 32 
 11 ALAN SEAMON 32 
  F 12 BRENT TENNEY 34 
 13 LARRY RAFAIANI 41 
 14 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 43 
 15 JAMES LEOPOLD 46 
 16 Sue Sheakley 52 
 17 Larry Zackeroff 54 
 18 LEWIS B. TENNEY 61 
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Another great turnout for our April match despite 
a rather dismal weather forecast.  Thanks to 
everyone who came out and shot with us. Thanks 
also, to all of our desk help !!!  They do a 
fantastic job of helping folks with all the different 
classes, making change, and keeping track of all 
the score cards, they really keep the match 
running smoothly.  This month 79 folks came 
out and shot 165 competition rounds !!  The 
course proved to be a little more challenging with 
only one perfect score.  Congratulations to Dale 
who shot a perfect score in Rimfire Rifle Scope. 
 
See you May 23rd  
 
Be Safe,   
         Your BAHAT Committee 
 


